

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-031 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 11/25/07@2:00PM ELECTRICAL WIRE AND PIPE READ BY: KRISTY RUMPING RECORDED BY CHERYL JESSEE	Aldan Electric Supply Inc. 734 Brookhaven Dr. Orlando, FL 32803	HD Supply Inc. 2520 Michigan Avenue Ste A Kissimmee, FL 34744	Home Depot 4560 13th St. St. Cloud, FL 34769	Mayer Electric Supply 4161 N. John Young Pkwy Orlando, FL	Mayer Electric Supply 6101 East Adam Drive PO Box 21687 Tampa, FL 33619	Rexel Inc. 500 E. Donegan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Wesco Distribution 2021 Directors Row Orlando, FL 32809	World Electrical Supply 750 East Donegan Ave Kissimmee, FL 34744
Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Certificate of Debarment	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Insurance Documentation								
Addendum #1 Yes or No	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
PRICE SHEET								
1. #14 THHN, COPPER, SOLID (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-3,500 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$73.58 \$257.53	\$68.20 \$238.70	\$60.00 \$210.00	\$69.00 \$172.50 S/B \$241.50	\$72.00 \$252.00	\$63.21 \$221.24	\$70.18 \$245.63	\$69.425 \$242.99
2. #14 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-1,500 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$74.36 \$111.54	\$68.90 \$103.35	\$70.00 \$105.00	\$70.00 \$105.00	\$73.00 \$109.50	\$63.89 \$95.84	\$70.93 \$106.40	\$70.168 \$105.25
3. #12 THHN, COPPER, SOLID (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-3,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$109.53 \$328.59	\$101.50 \$304.50	\$100.00 \$300.00	\$103.00 \$309.00	\$121.00 \$363.00	\$94.11 \$282.33	\$104.49 \$313.47	\$103.366 \$310.10
4. #12 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-1,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$115.36 \$115.36	\$106.90 \$106.90	\$120.00 \$120.00	\$108.00 \$108.00	\$128.00 \$128.00	\$99.11 \$99.11	\$110.04 \$110.04	\$108.859 \$108.859
5. #10 THHN, COPPER, SOLID (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-2,500 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$170.96 \$427.40	\$158.30 \$395.75	\$180.00 \$450.00	\$160.00 \$400.00	\$189.00 \$472.50	\$146.88 \$367.20	\$163.08 \$407.70	\$161.332 \$403.33
6. #10 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-500 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$177.03 \$88.52	\$164.00 \$82.00	\$180.00 \$90.00	\$166.00 \$83.00	\$195.00 \$97.50	\$152.08 \$76.04	\$168.86 \$84.43	\$167.045 \$83.52

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
 BID# **SDOC-08-B-031 CJ**
 PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
 DATE/TIME: **11/25/07@2:00PM**
ELECTRICAL WIRE AND PIPE
 READ BY: **KRISTY RUMPING**
 RECORDED BY **CHERYL JESSEE**

	Aldan Electric Supply Inc. 734 Brookhaven Dr. Orlando, FL 32803	HD Supply Inc. 2520 Michigan Avenue Ste A Kissimmee, FL 34744	Home Depot 4560 13th St. St. Cloud, FL 34769	Mayer Electric Supply 4161 N. John Young Pkwy Orlando, FL	Mayer Electric Supply 6101 East Adam Drive PO Box 21687 Tampa, FL 33619	Rexel Inc. 500 E. Donegan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Wesco Distribution 2021 Directors Row Orlando, FL 32809	World Electrical Supply 750 East Donegan Ave Kissimmee, FL 34744
7. #8 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-6,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$298.45 \$1790.70	\$276.50 \$1659.00	\$328.00 \$1,968.00	\$280.00 \$1680.00	\$305.00 \$1830.00	\$256.09 \$1536.54	\$284.67 \$1708.02	\$281.614 \$1689.68
8. #6 THHN, COPPER, SOLID (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-8,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	DELETED	DELETED	DELETED	\$460.00 \$3680.00 THIS ITEM WAS DELETED FROM BID	DELETED	DELETED	DELETED	DELETED
9. #6 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-23,500 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$457.38 \$10,748.43	\$423.70 \$9956.95	\$476.00 \$11,186.00	\$410.00 \$9635.00	\$447.00 \$10504.50	\$392.92 \$9233.62	\$436.27 410252.35	\$420.227 \$9875.33
10. #4 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-4,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$719.83 \$2879.32	\$666.80 \$2667.20	\$730.00 \$2,920.00	\$640.00 \$2560.00	\$702.00 \$2808.00	\$618.38 \$2473.52	\$686.62 \$2746.48	\$679.240 \$2716.96
11. #3 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-3,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$904.23 \$2712.69	\$837.60 \$2512.80	\$749.42 \$2,248.26	\$800.00 \$2,400.00	\$882.00 \$2,646.00	\$776.78 \$2330.84 S/B \$2,330.34	\$862.50 \$2587.50	\$853.239 \$2559.72
12. #2 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-41,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$1136.29 \$46,587.89	\$1052.00 \$43,132.00	\$1,220.00 \$50,020.00	\$1005.00 \$41,205.00	\$1035.00 \$42,435.00	\$976.13 \$40021.33	\$1083.85 \$44437.85	\$1043.992 \$42803.67
13. #1 THHN. COPPER, STRANDED (ALL COLORS) Est. Annual Qty-1,500 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$1436.62 \$2154.93	\$1331.00 \$1996.50	\$1573.00 \$2,359.05 S/B \$2,359.50	\$1290.00 \$1,935.00	\$1412.00 \$2,118.00	\$1235.00 \$1852.50	\$1370.33 \$2055.50	\$1355.614 \$2033.42

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-031 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 11/25/07@2:00PM ELECTRICAL WIRE AND PIPE READ BY: KRISTY RUMPING RECORDED BY CHERYL JESSEE	Aldan Electric Supply Inc. 734 Brookhaven Dr. Orlando, FL 32803	HD Supply Inc. 2520 Michigan Avenue Ste A Kissimmee, FL 34744	Home Depot 4560 13th St. St. Cloud, FL 34769	Mayer Electric Supply 4161 N. John Young Pkwy Orlando, FL	Mayer Electric Supply 6101 East Adam Drive PO Box 21687 Tampa, FL 33619	Rexel Inc. 500 E. Donegan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Wesco Distribution 2021 Directors Row Orlando, FL 32809	World Electrical Supply 750 East Donegan Ave Kissimmee, FL 34744
14. #8 COPPER, BARE Est. Annual Qty-250 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$259.65 \$64.91	\$255.50 \$63.88	\$348.00 \$87.00	\$340.00 \$85.00	\$300.00 \$75.00	\$278.00 \$69.50	\$272.43 \$68.11	\$309.403 \$77.35
15. #6 COPPER, BARE Est. Annual Qty-200 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$415.75 \$83.15	\$409.20 \$81.84	\$534.00 \$106.80	\$530.00 \$106.00	\$460.00 \$92.00	\$375.00 \$76.00 S/B \$75.00	\$436.25 \$87.25	\$495.464 \$99.09
16. #4 COPPER, BARE Est. Annual Qty-1,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$683.00 \$683.00	\$672.20 \$672.20	\$890.00 \$890.00	\$830.00 \$830.00	\$750.00 \$750.00	\$634.00 \$634.00	\$716.64 \$716.64	\$813.927 \$813.93
17. 1/0 THHN BLACK, STRANDED Est. Annual Qty-10,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$1716.43 \$17164.30	\$1590.00 \$15900.00	\$1900.00 \$19000.00	\$1550.00 \$15500.00	\$1630.00 \$16300.00	\$1474.50 \$14745.00	\$1637.23 \$16372.30	\$1577.018 \$15770.18
18. 3/0 THHN BLACK, STRANDED Est. Annual Qty-2,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$2704.72 \$5409.44	\$2505.00 \$5,010.00	\$2,910.00 \$5,820.00	\$2400.00 \$4800.00	\$2,647.00 \$5,294.00	\$2323.00 \$4646.00	\$2579.91 \$5159.82	\$2552.199 \$5104.40
19. 4/0 THHN BLACK STRANDED Est. Annual Qty-150 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$3397.78 \$509.67	\$3147.00 \$472.05	\$2,816.00 \$422.40	\$3200.00 \$480.00	\$3,318.00 \$497.70	\$2919.00 \$438.00	\$3240.99 \$486.15	\$3370.124 \$505.52
20. 250 THHN BLACK STRANDED Est. Annual Qty-1,200 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$4025.70 \$4830.84	\$3729.00 \$4474.80	\$3354.00 \$4024.80	\$3800.00 \$4560.00	\$3630.00 \$4356.00	\$3458.00 \$4149.60	\$3839.93 \$4607.92	\$3698.716 \$4438.46
21. 350 THHN BLACK STRANDED Est. Annual Qty-3,600 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$5623.92 \$20,246.11	\$5209.00 \$18,752.40	\$4666.00 \$16,797.60	\$5300.00 \$19080.00	\$5075.00 \$18270.00	\$4831.00 \$17391.60	\$5364.41 \$19311.88	\$5167.136 \$18601.69

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
 BID# **SDOC-08-B-031 CJ**
 PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
 DATE/TIME: **11/25/07@2:00PM**
ELECTRICAL WIRE AND PIPE
 READ BY: **KRISTY RUMPING**
 RECORDED BY **CHERYL JESSEE**

	Aldan Electric Supply Inc. 734 Brookhaven Dr. Orlando, FL 32803	HD Supply Inc. 2520 Michigan Avenue Ste A Kissimmee, FL 34744	Home Depot 4560 13th St. St. Cloud, FL 34769	Mayer Electric Supply 4161 N. John Young Pkwy Orlando, FL	Mayer Electric Supply 6101 East Adam Drive PO Box 21687 Tampa, FL 33619	Rexel Inc. 500 E. Donegan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Wesco Distribution 2021 Directors Row Orlando, FL 32809	World Electrical Supply 750 East Donegan Ave Kissimmee, FL 34744
22. 500 THHN BLACK STRANDED Est. Annual Qty-4,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$7971.40 \$31,885.60	\$7,383.00 \$29,532.00	\$6,606.00 \$26,424.00	\$7500.00 \$30000.00	\$7100.00 \$28400.00	\$6850.00 \$27400.00	\$7603.57 \$30414.28	\$7323.947 \$29,295.79
23. 12/3 SJ CABLE Est. Annual Qty-2,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$535.40 \$1070.80	\$562.00 \$1124.00	\$746.72 \$1493.44	\$640.00 \$1280.00	\$529.00 \$1058.00	\$602.00 \$1204.00	\$487.07 \$974.14	\$562.489 \$1124.98
24. 12/2 MC CABLE Est. Annual Qty-2,000 Unit Price \$ _____/M Total Price \$ _____	\$413.00 \$826.00	\$413.00 \$826.00	\$424.00 \$848.00	\$395.00 \$790.00	\$419.00 \$838.00	\$363.00 \$726.00	\$376.20 \$752.40	\$367.442 \$734.88
25. 1/2" PVC SCH 40 Est. Annual Qty-500 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$1.16 \$58.00	\$1.23 \$61.50	\$1.09 \$545.00 S/B \$54.50	\$1.25 \$62.50	\$1.50 \$75.00	\$1.12 \$56.00	\$1.282 \$64.10	\$1.25 \$62.29 S/B \$62.50
26. 3/4" PVC SCH 40 Est. Annual Qty-3,000 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$1.46 \$438.00	\$1.56 \$468.00	\$1.35 \$405.00	\$1.60 \$480.00	\$1.60 \$480.00	\$1.41 \$423.00	\$1.614 \$484.20	\$1.58 \$474.03
27. 1" PVC SCH 40 Est. Annual Qty-10,750 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$2.13 \$2289.75	\$2.32 \$2494.00	\$2.30 \$2472.50	\$2.30 \$2472.50	\$2.25 \$2418.75	\$2.03 \$2182.25	\$2.341 \$2516.58	\$2.26 \$2424.02 S/B \$2429.50
28. 1" PVC SCH 80 Est. Annual Qty-1,000 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$3.51 \$351.00	\$3.94 \$394.00	\$4.26 \$426.00	\$4.70 \$470.00	\$3.88 \$388.00	\$3.45 \$345.00	\$4.51 \$451.00	\$3.81 \$380.10 S/B 381.00
29. 1 1/4" PVC SCH 40 Est. Annual Qty-15,000 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$3.07 \$4,605.00	\$3.28 \$4,920.00	\$3.25 \$4875.00	\$3.30 \$4950.00	\$3.25 \$4875.00	\$2.91 \$4365.00	\$3.365 \$5047.50	\$3.25 \$4871.10 S/B \$4875.00

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
 BID# **SDOC-08-B-031 CJ**
 PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
 DATE/TIME: **11/25/07@2:00PM**
ELECTRICAL WIRE AND PIPE
 READ BY: **KRISTY RUMPING**
 RECORDED BY **CHERYL JESSEE**

30. 1 1/4" PVC SCH 80
 Est. Annual Qty-1,000
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

31. 1 1/2" PVC SCH 40
 Est. Annual Qty-17,000
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

32. 1 1/2" PVC SCH 80
 Est. Annual Qty-800
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

33. 2" PVC SCH 40
 Est. Annual Qty-8,600
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

34. 2" PVC SCH 80
 Est. Annual Qty-320
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

35. 3" PVC SCH 40
 Est. Annual Qty-800
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

36. 3" PVC SCH 80
 Est. Annual Qty-50
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

37. 4" PVC SCH 40
 Est. Annual Qty-4,000
 Unit Price \$ _____/10'
 Total Price \$ _____

Aldan Electric Supply Inc.
 734 Brookhaven Dr.
 Orlando, FL 32803

HD Supply Inc.
 2520 Michigan Avenue Ste A
 Kissimmee, FL 34744

Home Depot
 4560 13th St.
 St. Cloud, FL 34769

Mayer Electric Supply
 4161 N. John Young Pkwy
 Orlando, FL

Mayer Electric Supply
 6101 East Adam Drive
 PO Box 21687
 Tampa, FL 33619

Rexel Inc.
 500 E. Donegan Avenue
 Kissimmee, FL 34744

Wesco Distribution
 2021 Directors Row
 Orlando, FL 32809

World Electrical Supply
 750 East Donegan Ave
 Kissimmee, FL 34744

\$5.18
\$518.00

\$5.40
\$540.00

\$5.92
\$592.00

\$5.70
\$570.00

\$5.65
\$565.00

\$4.02
\$402.00

\$5.28
\$528.00

\$5.62
\$561.22
S/B \$562.00

\$3.49
\$5,933.00

\$3.93
\$6681.00

\$3.68
\$6256.00

\$3.90
\$6630.00

\$3.88
\$6596.00

\$3.49
\$5933.00

\$4.005
\$6808.50

\$3.88
\$6587.16
S/B \$6596.00

\$6.36
\$508.80

\$6.53
\$522.40

\$4.80
\$384.00

\$6.95
\$556.00

\$6.70
\$536.00

\$5.18
\$414.40

\$6.82
\$545.60

\$7.18
\$573.95
S/B \$574.40

\$4.47
\$3844.20

\$4.52
\$3887.20

\$5.16
\$4437.60

\$4.60
\$3956.00

\$4.71
\$4050.60

\$4.04
\$3474.40

\$4.659
\$4006.74

\$4.70
\$4038.99
S/B \$4042.00

\$7.70
\$246.40

\$9.04
\$289.28

\$9.69
\$310.08

\$9.20
\$294.40

\$7.64
\$244.48

\$6.36
\$203.52

\$8.36
\$267.52

\$7.93
\$253.53
S/B \$253.76

\$8.93
\$714.40

\$9.58
\$766.40

\$10.90
\$872.00

\$9.40
\$752.00

\$9.41
\$752.80

\$8.50
\$680.00

\$9.79
\$783.20

\$9.47
\$757.23
S/B \$757.60

\$15.34
\$76.70

\$18.45
\$92.25

\$14.36
\$71.80

\$19.50
\$97.50

\$16.20
\$81.00

\$12.69
\$63.45

\$16.72
\$83.60

\$17.03
\$85.14

\$12.30
\$4920.00

\$12.77
\$5108.00

\$13.85
\$5540.00

\$12.80
\$5120.00

\$12.00
\$4800.00

\$11.40
\$4560.00

\$13.21
\$5284.00

\$12.88
\$5150.12
S/B \$5152.00

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
 BID# **SDOC-08-B-031 CJ**
 PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
 DATE/TIME: **11/25/07@2:00PM**
ELECTRICAL WIRE AND PIPE
 READ BY: **KRISTY RUMPING**
 RECORDED BY **CHERYL JESSEE**

	Aldan Electric Supply Inc. 734 Brookhaven Dr. Orlando, FL 32803	HD Supply Inc. 2520 Michigan Avenue Ste A Kissimmee, FL 34744	Home Depot 4560 13th St. St. Cloud, FL 34769	Mayer Electric Supply 4161 N. John Young Pkwy Orlando, FL	Mayer Electric Supply 6101 East Adam Drive PO Box 21687 Tampa, FL 33619	Rexel Inc. 500 E. Donegan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Wesco Distribution 2021 Directors Row Orlando, FL 32809	World Electrical Supply 750 East Donegan Ave Kissimmee, FL 34744
38. 4" PVC SCH 80 Est. Annual Qty-120 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$22.30 \$267.60	\$26.63 \$319.56	\$20.98 \$251.76	\$27.00 \$324.00	\$24.00 \$288.00	\$18.46 \$221.52	\$24.42 \$293.04	\$24.60 \$295.16 S/B \$295.20
39. 1/2" EMT Est. Annual Qty-6,000 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$1.89 \$1134.00	\$1.99 \$1194.00	\$1.97 \$1182.00	\$1.85 \$1110.00	\$2.00 \$1,200.00	\$2.07 \$1242.00	\$1.792 \$1075.20	\$1.95 \$1170.00
40. 3/4" EMT Est. Annual Qty-2,000 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$3.58 \$716.00	\$3.75 \$750.00	\$3.97 \$794.00	\$3.70 \$740.00	\$3.65 \$730.00	\$3.88 \$776.00	\$3.41 \$682.00	\$3.76 \$751.16 S/B \$752.00
41. 1" EMT Est. Annual Qty-100 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$6.13 \$61.30	\$6.20 \$62.00	\$6.94 \$69.40	\$6.00 \$60.00	\$6.00 \$60.00	\$5.60 \$56.00	\$5.576 \$55.76	\$6.02 \$60.13 S/B \$60.20
42. 1 1/4" EMT Est. Annual Qty-100 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$9.30 \$93.00	\$9.40 \$94.00	\$13.07 \$130.70	\$9.10 \$91.00	\$9.05 \$90.50	\$8.10 \$81.00	\$8.461 \$84.61	\$9.27 \$92.71
43. 2" EMT Est. Annual Qty-10 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$14.00 \$14.00	\$14.20 \$14.20	\$15.74 \$15.74	\$13.70 \$13.70	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$12.26 \$12.26	\$12.75 \$12.75	\$13.60 \$13.60
44. 3" EMT Est. Annual Qty-10 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$28.10 \$28.10	\$28.60 \$28.60	\$25.76 \$25.76	\$28.00 \$28.00	\$27.50 \$27.50	\$28.35 \$28.35	\$25.68 \$25.68	\$30.14 \$30.14
45. 2" GALVANIZED STEEL Est. Annual Qty-280 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____	\$22.84 \$639.52	\$37.00 \$1036.00	\$39.98 \$1119.44	\$37.00 \$1036.00	\$38.00 \$1064.00	\$38.10 \$106.68 S/B \$1066.80	\$33.175 \$928.90	\$36.93 \$1033.91 S/B \$1034.04

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-031 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 11/25/07@2:00PM ELECTRICAL WIRE AND PIPE READ BY: KRISTY RUMPING RECORDED BY CHERYL JESSEE</p>	<p>Aldan Electric Supply Inc. 734 Brookhaven Dr. Orlando, FL 32803</p>	<p>HD Supply Inc. 2520 Michigan Avenue Ste A Kissimmee, FL 34744</p>	<p>Home Depot 4560 13th St. St. Cloud, FL 34769</p>	<p>Mayer Electric Supply 4161 N. John Young Pkwy Orlando, FL</p>	<p>Mayer Electric Supply 6101 East Adam Drive PO Box 21687 Tampa, FL 33619</p>	<p>Rexel Inc. 500 E. Donegan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744</p>	<p>Wesco Distribution 2021 Directors Row Orlando, FL 32809</p>	<p>World Electrical Supply 750 East Donegan Ave Kissimmee, FL 34744</p>
<p>46. 2 1/2" GALVANIZED STEEL Est. Annual Qty-20 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$44.90 \$89.80</p>	<p>\$68.20 \$136.40</p>	<p>\$57.28 \$114.56</p>	<p>\$68.00 \$136.00</p>	<p>\$64.00 \$128.00</p>	<p>\$70.02 \$140.04</p>	<p>\$61.139 \$122.28</p>	<p>\$71.16 \$142.31</p>
<p>47. 3" GALVANIZED STEEL Est. Annual Qty-230 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$57.71 \$1327.33</p>	<p>\$83.50 \$1920.50</p>	<p>\$70.14 \$1613.22</p>	<p>\$84.00 \$1932.00</p>	<p>\$83.00 \$1909.00</p>	<p>\$86.00 \$197.80 S/B \$1978.00</p>	<p>\$74.975 \$1724.43</p>	<p>\$83.37 \$1917.46 S/B \$1917.51</p>
<p>48. 4" GALVANIZED STEEL Est. Annual Qty-20 Unit Price \$ _____/10' Total Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$75.30 \$150.60</p>	<p>\$107.00 \$214.00</p>	<p>\$88.88 \$177.76</p>	<p>\$107.00 \$214.00</p>	<p>\$106.00 \$212.00</p>	<p>\$110.20 \$220.40</p>	<p>96.034 \$192.07</p>	<p>\$111.59 \$223.18</p>
<p>49. TOTAL PRICE FOR THE YEARLY ESTIMATED QUANTITY \$ _____</p>	<p>\$180,001.22</p>	<p>\$172,058.11</p>	<p>\$180,571.67 CORRECTED TOTAL \$180,081.62</p>	<p>\$173,879.10 CORRECTED TOTAL \$170,268.10</p>	<p>\$171,281.33</p>	<p>\$156,253.88 CORRECTED TOTAL \$158,992.70</p>	<p>\$176,073.52</p>	<p>\$171,447.74 CORRECTED TOTAL \$171,474.91</p>